



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 11448 of 2015

Vimal Kumar Bajpai

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Bhanu Bhushan Jauhari
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 39
(Sl.No.60)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. Registry is directed to comply with the order dated 16.01.2026 and submit a report in this regard.
2. Put up this matter on 19.02.2026.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

February 4, 2026
Ashish Pd.